
From: 
To: Amex Centurion Travel 

Subject: Re: Ticket for to Albuquerque, NM [Incident: 160812-000099j 
Date: Thu, 11 Aug 2016 16:40:47 +0000 

awesome! Purchase please... 

On Aug II, 2016, at 12:29 PM,MI E > 

To: 
Subject: Ticket for to Albuquerque. NM 
From: 
UM: • 

LOL, yes, I wall! Thank you!! 

B6 65 13AUG JFK ABQ 0800P 1057P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 434.97 

Regards. 

Centurion Relationship Maria 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 08/11/2016 12:27 PM 

you are very hip and in the 'know' now ;) 

wrote: 

OnAug 11, 2016, at 1222 PM > wrote: 

From: 
Sent: 08/11/2016 12:24 PM 

how much is this ticket on Jet Rue?? 

OnAug 11, 2016. at 1126AM.  wrote: 

From 
Sent: OR/11/2016 12:22 PM 

Sony, now I know what LMK means LOL 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 08/11r2016 12:21 PM 

EFTA00320746



ah! sorry...a was just a continuation of Let Me Know what you can find regarding the airline ticket and the price of the airline ticket! sorry for the confusion ..I see the Jet 
Blue ticket departing at 8pm...Let me ask if this is OK and get back to you... 

OnAug 11, 2016. at 11:26AM 

From 
Sent: UMW 

wrote: 

Then, 1 don't know what it means - LMK what you can find and price please...thanks 

There is direct flight with Jet Blue at 8pm, will it work or check connecting nights at 10am? 

en unon ea cos ana r 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 08/11/2016 11.24 AM 

name of hotel? she doesn't need to stay in a hotel...Jeffrey has a ranch outside of Alb. she will go to 

OnAug 11. 2016. at 11:20AM 

From: 
Sent: 11 11: 

, LMK - name of the hotel? 

en t. t M M IMi rim -e 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

wrote: 

From: 
Sent: 08/11/2016 11:18AM 

thx 

OnAug 11. 2016. at 11:16AM. 

From: 
Sent: 08/11f2016 11:16 AM 

Hi. let me have a look.. 

Regards. 

Centurion Relationship Mane 

wrote: 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

EFTA00320747



From: 

Sent: 08/11/2016 11:15AM 

H We need to purchase a ticket for to go from NY toAlbuquerque. NM this Sat. Aug. 13th. coach. one way...l don't believe there is a direct 
fliM there is do it...if not a connectig flight is fine ..any airport in NY...departing around loam? 

LMK what you can find and price please.. Ahanks 
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